

Birla Corporation Limited

Corporate Office:

1, Shakespeare Sarani
A.C Market (2rd Fir). Kolkata 700 071
P: 033 6603 3300-02

F: +91 033 2288 4426 E. coordinator@birlacorp.com

Ref. No.BCL/10

16th July, 2021

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 500335

Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Code: BIRLACORPN

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the details of share certificates which have been reported as lost from the custody of the Shareholders and the Company has received request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof.

The Copy of the letters received from the shareholders regarding loss of aforesaid Share Certificates are also enclosed for your reference.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED

(MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA) Company Secretary & Legal Head

Encl: As above



BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED Details of lost Share Certificates

Date: - 16.07.2021

Date of Receipt	Folio No.	Name of Shareholders	Certificates No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To	No. of Shares
15.07.2021	0033498	BALDEVBHAI KALIDAS PATEL	111921	10077370	10077384	15
			177327	20195089	20195103	15
			224878	20665915	20665929	15
15.07.2021	0033497	DIPAK BALDEVBHAI PATEL BALDEVBHAI KALIDAS PATEL	111920	10077355	10077369	15
			177326	20195074	20195088	15
			224877	20665900	20665914	15



FROM , Dipak Baldevbhai PATEL 1 ANKUR SOCIETY, PART-2 NARANPURA AHMEDABAD-380013

DATED -10/04/2021

TO, MCS SHARE REGISTER TRANSFER AGENT LTD KOLKATA

SUB: DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE
UNIT: BIRLA CORPORATION LTD-LF NO 0033497

DEAR SIR

WITH REFRENCE TO ABOVE SUBJECT I AM THE SHARE HOLDER OF THE COMPANY. I AM HOLDING 45 SHARES OF BIRLA CORPORATION LTD. ABOVE SHARES IS MY NAME BUT MY SHARES IS MISPLACE TO ME. PLEASE SEND IT NORMAL DUPLICATE SHARES CERTIFICATE PROCESS.

I HAVE ALSO ATTACH MY PANCARD PHOTOCOPY, SHARE CERTIFICATE PHOTOCOPY& DEATH CERTIFICATE COPY FOR YOUR READY REFRENCE.

THANKING YOU

YOURS FAITHFULLY

Wirks Partel. DIPAK B PATEL

> RECEIVED CONTENTS NOT VERIFIED

> > 1 5 JUL 2021

MCS, Share Transfer Agent Len. KODRATA FROM,

Deepak Baldevbhai PATEL 1 ANKUR SOCIETY, PART-2 NARANPURA AHMEDABAD-380013

DATED -10/04/2021

TO, MCS SHARE REGISTER TRANSFER AGENT LTD KOLKATA

SUB: DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION OF SHARES
UNIT: BIRLA CORPORATION LTD-0033498

DEAR SIR

WITH REFRENCE TO ABOVE SUBJECT I AM THE SHARE HOLDER OF THE COMPANY. I AM HOLDING 45 SHARES OF BIRLA CORPORATION LTD. ABOVE SHARES IS MY FATHER IN NAME BUT HE IS EXPIRED IN SOME YEARS AGO. NOW WHAT IS THE PROCESS OF NORMAL DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION OF SHARES.

I HAVE ALSO ATTACH MY PANCARD PHOTOCOPY, SHARE CERTIFICATE PHOTOCOPY& DEATH CERTIFICATE COPY FOR YOUR READY REFRENCE.

THANKING YOU

YOURS FAITHFULLY

DIPAK B PATEL

CONTENTS NOT VERIFIED

MCS, Share Transfer Agent Ltd. KOLKATA